
Sr.
No.

Academic Plan  Activity ( STAFF AND STUDENTS) Name of the Committee Day Date

1 Academic Year 2019-20 Planning Meetings Principal Thursday 6/07/2019
2 Certificate Course on Basic Computer

Development Skill Programm
Skill Development
Committee Monday

17/06/2019 To 30/03/2019

3 One Day Workshop on International Yoga Day Commerce Academy Friday 21/06/2019
4 Certificate Course on Industrial Machine

Stitching Skill Programm
Skill Development
Committee Monday -

01/07/2019 To 01/07/2020

5 IQAC Meeting Session-I IQAC Committee Saturday 13/07/2019
6 Marathi Literary Board Opening Program Kala  Academy Tuesday 16/07/2019
7 Local Area Management Committee Meeting

Session- I
Principal

Monday
29/07/2019

8 Mini- Marathon Taluka Level Sport Committee Monday 5/08/2019
9 Study Tour of History Department History Dept. Friday 9/08/2019
10 Tree Plantation & Rally NSS Wednesday 14/08/2019
11 Folk Arts & Drama Training Program Kala Academy Tuesday 20/08/2019
12 Alumni Meet 2019 Alumni Committee Wednesday 21/08/2019
13 Parents Teacher Meeting – Session-I Parents Teacher Committee Monday 26/08/2019

14 Inter- College Elocution Competition Commerce Academy Monday 6/09/2019
15 One Day Workshop on Marathi Wikipedia Marathi Dept. Saturday 21/09/2019

16 Remedial Coaching Class
Art , Commerce, Science

All Faculty Monday TO
Monday

23/09/2019 To 30/09/2019

17 Distribution of Cloth Bag NSS Tuesday 24/09/2019
18 F.Y. & S.Y. Bsc Sem-I,III Practical

Examination
Science Academy Tuesday To

Saturday
01/10/2019 To 05/10/2019

19 Swachha Bharat Abhiyan NSS Wednesday 2/10/2019
20 Tentative Date of College Examination

(Regular Exam.- sem-I & III)
Exam. Committee

Monday
7/10/2019

21 Blood Donation Camp NSS Tuesday 10/10/2019

22 Tentative Date of University Examination (Regular Exam.- sem-
V)

Uni. Exam. Committee Tuesday 24/10/2019

ADIVASI PRAGHATI M ANDAL SANCHALIT,
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First Term Period - 06 June To 24 October-2019



23 IQAC Meeting Session-I IQAC Friday 22/11/2019
24 One day Workshop On Human Rights Politics Dept. Tuesday 26/11/2019
25 Local Area Management  Committee Meeting

Session- II
Principal Thursday 28/11/2019

26 Business Initiative Project Commerce Academy Saturday 07/12/2019 To15/12/2019
27 Parents Teacher Meeting - Session-II Parents Teacher Monday 14/12/2019
28 Cultural Fest Cultural Committee Monday TO

Monday
16/12/2019 To  23
/12/2019

29 College Level Sport competitions Sport Committee Monday 16/12/2019 To 17/12/2019
30 Celebration of Ramanujan Day Science Academy Saturday 21/12/2019
31 NSS  7 Days Camp Skill Development

Committee
Tuesday To

Monday
24/12/2019 To 30/12/2019

32 Marathi Bhasha Pandharawada Marathi Dept. Wed. To
Wednesday

01/01/2020 To 15/01/2020

33 Study Tour of History Department History Dept. Saturday 4/01/2020
34 IQAC Meeting Session-II IQAC Monday 6/01/2020
35 Annual Botany Exhibition Botany Dept. Wednesday 15/01/2020
36 Industrial Visit Commerce Academy Wednesday 15/01/2020
37 IQAC Meeting Session-II IQAC  Committee Wednesday 26/02/2020
38 Celebration of Marathi Bhasha Din Marathi Dept. Thursday 27/02/2020
49 Celebration of Science Day & Exhibition Science Academy Friday 28/02/2020
40 Conduct Feedback Of All stakeholders Feedback Committee Monday 2/03/2020
41 Convocation Function All Faculty Wednesday 25/03/2020
42 F.Y. & S.Y. Bsc Sem-II,IV Practical

Examination
Science Academy Wednesday

To Tuesday
01/04/2020 To 07/04/2020

43 Tentative Date of University Examination
(Regular Exam.- sem-VI)

Uni.Exam. Committee Friday 3/04/2020

44 Tentative Date of College Examination
(Regular Exam.- sem-II & IV)

Exam. Committee Thursday 9/04/2020

45 Anti- plastic Campaign NSS Saturday 25/04/2019

Second Term Period - 15 November- 2019 To 02 May- 2020



1 First Session Submission of All Activity
Photo, Report & Prove  Documents

IQAC Tuesday 1/10/2019

2 First Session Academic Diary Monitoring by Principal Principal Saturday 5/10/2019
3 Green Audit Environmental Audit 

Committee
Monday 10/02/2020

4 Gender Audit Women Development 
Committee

Tuesday 11/02/2020

5 Internal Documentation Audit (ISO) Principal Satrday 15/02/2020
6 Academic Audit - EXTERNAL Academic External

Committee
Monday 17/02/2020

7 All Feedbacks Analyses With Outcomes Feedback Committee Friday 20/03/2019
8 Financial Audit Office Wednesday 25/03/2020
9 Second Session Submission of All Activity

Photo, Report & Prove Documents
IQAC Tuesday 31/03/2020

10 Second Session Academic Diary Monitoring
by Vise Principal

Vise- Principal Monday 6/04/2020

Academic Monitoring ( STAFF ONLY )


